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0:21:56.37

0:23:42.62

0:24:22.04

0:24:38.09

0:25:01.30

0:25:14.62

0:25:16.89

0:25:28.10

0:25:50.37

0:26:09.60

0:26:19.83

0:26:22.10

0:26:32.80

(2025-03-29 )

Vaclav
Matéj

David

Daniel

Jakub
Lukas
Lumir
Tomas
Kazimir
Katefina
Tomas
Antonin

Pavel

Lightbike beh 2025

Lightbike beh 2025

Zobrazit / Skryt filtry

Waloszek
Mudrik
Hartig
Filip

Koch
Topiarz
Hlavac
Valla
Szymanik
Klepacova
Vitasek
Votypka

Sztymon

Muz

Muz

Muz

Muz

Muz

Atletika Havirov 1965
Titan Trilife
Burik Running Team

MK Seitl Ostrava /
WWW.BEZECKYPLAN.CZ

LightBIKE Havirov
SK Fuga

SK Fuga

Slezan Frydek-Mistek
SLIPKA GYM
AKEZ Koprivnice

Mushing Team Ostrava

76

50

88

63

23

64

39

62

38

42

163
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0:26:34.20

0:26:38.26

0:26:44.04

0:27:16.11

0:27:41.17

0:27:47.22

0:28:01.23

0:28:26.79

0:28:32.81

0:28:37.88

0:28:52.37

0:28:52.83

0:29:00.80

0:29:03.68

0:29:29.06

0:29:51.55

0:29:54.79

0:30:02.85

0:30:08.78

0:30:10.81

0:30:57.27

0:30:58.41

0:31:15.87

0:31:23.60

David

Daniela

Radim

Martin

Viktor

Jaroslav

Tomas

Elen

Milan

Michal

Pavel

Jakub

Belinda

Jakub

Martin

Miroslav

Ivo

Marek

Jakub

Ales

Jifi

Marek

Jifi

David

Lightbike beh 2025

Wawreczka
Valova
Fojtik
Glatz
Rocak
Nemcek
Ryska
Simonova
Chaloupka
Kucera
Novak
Sousek
Kaiser
Hluchnik
Muller
Bernat
Margieta
Hanak
Pizar
Popek
Matyas
Polok
Slapeta

Sevéik

Muz
Zena
Muz
Muz
Muz
Muz
Muz
Zena

Muz

TJ Jakl Karvina

AKEZ Kopfivnice

SK Fuga

Cuconi Karvina

BlackDog

Béhy Détmarovice
Misa je jednicka
OlzaRun

Vietcong Havifov

SLIPKA GYM

Run99

Zivotice Sobé

LightBIKE Havirov

Liné Nohy

SK Nevzddme to !l

45

12

37

75

80

83

19

47

16

82

34

27

41

94

56

57

72

86

100

85

91

99
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0:32:14.42

0:33:00.73

0:34:30.66

0:35:02.00

0:35:18.62

0:37:15.46

0:38:11.65

0:38:47.66

0:39:34.09

0:54:06.65

Kristina

Marek

Kvétoslava

Veronika

David

Tomas

Anna

Katerina

Zuzana

Natalie

Lightbike beh 2025

Gieckova
Sznapka
Koubkova
Fodor
Pavlicek
Misaf
Glatzova
Hrivhacova
Zavadilova

Sobolova

BK Ludgerovice

Retard run99

51

28

66

21

13

17

40
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